2023 World Registered

EXCA_Event Last Name First Name EXCA # Quantity
Futurity
Arsenault Marjolaine 5682 1
Blunk Chad 4123 1
Caton Teala 1722 1
Chance Annie 1338 1
Glowinski Melissa 4098 1
Hart Lee 585 1
Hart Lee 585 1
Huxted Rosemarie 46 1
Jeffers Mike 2980 1
Keeker Jason 853 1
Mertes Trevor 4439 1
Mertes Trevor 4439 1
Mew Kirsten 34 1
Novy Alecia 5367 1
Peterson Jennifer 3899 1
Redden Chris 581 1
Renault Carly 5216 1
Saliceti Angeline 2640 1
Sum 18
New Partner Mustang
Cates Krystal 5472 1
Deden Virginia 5814 1
Hart Lee 585 1
Saliceti Angeline 2640 1
Schmalhorst Melissa 5752 1
White Camille 6953 1
Sum 6
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EXCA_Event Last Name First Name Quantity
Open Mule
Basham Loren 573 1
Black Brianna 6984 1
Chambers Stacy 53 1
Glowinski Melissa 4098 1
Grissett Alecia 6541 1
Hess Rickey 5822 1
Hess Rickey 5822 1
Logsdon John 5819 1
Logsdon Lydea 5821 1
Merritt Tom 5808 1
Merritt Tom 5808 1
Peterson Jennifer 3899 1
Rageth Runt 590 1
Teter Jo 5811 1
Teter Jo 5811 1
Sum 15
Open Mustang
Branham Madison 1312 1
Carey Ricky 1482 1
Cates Krystal 5472 1
Coffey Lisa 4756 1
Frazier Kayden 4997 1
Galvin-Hynes Franny 4891 1
Grandioux Céline 4179 1
Hunter Erika 5469 1
Mauldin Jeff 5553 1
Mauldin Sandra 5552 1
McGhee Deborah 6960 1
Mew Kirsten 34 1
Moore Craig 6304 1
Reynolds Greg 6282 1
Saliceti Angeline 2640 1
Truex Glenn 5769 1
Weigel Krista 5393 1
Wickoff Alexa 6277 1
Sum 18
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EXCA_Event Last Name First Name EXCA # Quantity
Super Pro

Chance Annie 1338 1

Glowinski Melissa 4098 1

Hambrook Christina 4402 1

Huxted Rosemarie 46 1

Kol Ashir 50 1

Lopez Carlos 6549 1

Mertes Trevor 4439 1

Novy Alecia 5367 1

Renault Carly 5216 1

Sandness Josh 2925 1

Wentworth Jennie 16 1

Sum 11
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EXCA_Event
World Intermediate

Last Name

Ammirati
Bishop
Campbell
Cone
Croteau
Dumont
Durham
Frazier

Galvin-Hynes
Galvin-Hynes

Graham
Grandioux
Grandioux
Hodgkin
Icorn
Icorn
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Knox
Knox
Love
Mauldin
McGhee
McGhee
Miles

Oliphant-Duff

Ouin
Perry
Perry
Reynolds
Roe
Safron
Schulte
Steinbach
Taft
Veluzat
Washam
Washam
Weigel
Wendt
Wickoff
Wingo

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

First Name

Jennifer
Jenna
Amy
Teresa
Chantelle
Nadine
Julia
Kayden
Franny
Franny
Angela
Céline
Céline
Cheryl
Tina Louise
Tina Louise
Shawn
Beryl
Shawn
Lynne
Lynne
Judy
Jeff
Deborah
Deborah
Jason
Sueann
Christian
Steve
Steve
Greg
Lesa
Kathleen
Angie
Lisa
Kelly
Mary Jo
Kim
Shannon
Krista
Jennifer
Austin
Susan

EXCA #

6631
5355
4254
4602
5464
6487
4041
4997
4891
4891
3934
4179
4179
2802
2467
2467
1683
2069
1683
1728
1728
4949
5553
6960
6960
5679
5773
4188
5515
5515
6282
4058
6611
3013
1118
5571
5026
6558
5316
5393
2497
5707
3976

Quantity
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EXCA_Event Last Name First Name EXCA # Quantity

Sum 43
World International

Corstiaensen Vicky 40 1

Grandioux Céline 4179 1

Grandioux Céline 4179 1

Huxted Rosemarie 46 1

Kol Ashir 50 1

Kol Ashir 50 1

Koskas Netanel 64 1

Koskas Netanel 64 1

Ouin Christian 4188 1

Smoroden Paige 4751 1

Van Hul Blomme 6604 1

Weitz Amit 67 1

Werbrouck Mattijs 42 1

Werbrouck Mattijs 42 1

Sum 14
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EXCA_Event Last Name

World Non Pro
Ammirati
Ammirati
Barrett
Buck
Buck
Burgard
Chapman
Chapman
Cone
Croteau
Dumont
Durham
Eicher
Elbe
Flores
Galvin-Hynes
Glowinski
Grandioux
Green
Gueta
Hale
Hambrook
Hill
Hodgkin
Howe
Icorn
Jones
Knox
LeMoine
Lowie
Marczak
Mew
Mitchell
Ochs
Peniston
Pinson
Pinson
Roe
Safron
Smoroden
Tipton
Twitty
Washam
Wickoff
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First Name EXCA # Quantity

Jennifer 6631 1
Toriahna 6516 1
Steve 820 1
David 4361 1
David 4361 1
Tammy 2487 1
Lee 960 1
Lee 960 1
Rick 4666 1
Chantelle 5464 1
Nadine 6487 1
Julia 4041 1
Dillon 5555 1
Chris 4106 1
Johnny 2213 1
Franny 4891 1
Brenda 4834 1
Céline 4179 1
Bennett 1828 1
Lahav 5273 1
Leanne 1171 1
Brady 4403 1
Bob 31 1
Cheryl 2802 1
Hannah 6964 1
Tina Louise 2467 1
Angie 1824 1
Lynne 1728 1
Alan 5234 1
Sophia 4744 1
Mary 4383 1
Kirsten 34 1
Cindy 921 1
James 2028 1
Rick 1600 1
Tracy 671 1
Tracy 671 1
Lesa 4058 1
Kathleen 6611 1
Paige 4751 1
Dennis 1352 1
Frank 6559 1
Kim 6558 1
Alyssa 6278 1
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EXCA_Event Last Name First Name Quantity

Wickoff Alyssa 6278 1

Wickoff Alexa 6277 1

Wickoff Alexa 6277 1

Yates Kelsie 1172 1

Yoho Tim 982 1

Sum 49
World Novice

Baird Sandra 6542 1

Biondi Alicia 5383 1

Black Lorie 6981 1

Brier Christie 5624 1

Brown Edward 6824 1

Caldwell Jamie 6985 1

Caldwell Jamie 6985 1

Coffey Lisa 4756 1

Danino Avigail 5640 1

Danino Avigail 5640 1

Duffek Teresa 5295 1

Fitzgerald Melissa 6968 1

Franklin Shelly 5312 1

Gilbert Cynthia 6941 1

Glonek Terri 2720 1

Graham Angela 3934 1

Green Cullen 1141 1

Grissett Alecia 6541 1

Howe Tyler 5523 1

Johnson Beryl 2069 1

Kelly Cassie 5382 1

King Sr. Charles 5614 1

Love Judy 4949 1

Lung Raylene 6582 1

McGhee Deborah 6960 1

McGhee Deborah 6960 1

Meier Twila 5371 1

Oliphant-Duff Sueann 5773 1

Sempter Debra 1968 1

Taft Kelly 5571 1

Washam Shannon 5316 1

Weigel Krista 5393 1

Wickoff Austin 5707 1

Sum 33
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EXCA_Event Last Name First Name EXCA # Quantity
World Pro

Blunk Chad 4123 1
Chance Annie 1338 1
Chapman Lee 960 1
Chapman Lee 960 1
Corstiaensen Vicky 40 1
Duba Kayla 2553 1
Eicher Nathan 5494 1
Elbe Chris 4106 1
Flores Johnny 2213 1
Glowinski Melissa 4098 1
Green Hart Laura 896 1
Hale Leanne 1171 1
Hambrook Christina 4402 1
Hart Lee 585 1
Hart Lee 585 1
Kol Ashir 50 1
Kol Ashir 50 1
Koskas Netanel 64 1
Koskas Netanel 64 1
Lopez Carlos 6549 1
Lowie Sophia 4744 1
Mertes Trevor 4439 1
Novy Alecia 5367 1
Ochs James 2028 1
Rageth Runt 590 1
Sandness Josh 2925 1
Weitz Amit 67 1
Wentworth Jennie 16 1
Werbrouck Mattijs 42 1
Yates Kelsie 1172 1

w
o

Sum
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EXCA_Event Last Name First Name EXCA # Quantity
World Ride Smart

Barrett Steve 820 1

Buck David 4361 1

Buck David 4361 1

Burgard Tammy 2487 1

Carey Ricky 1482 1

Glowinski Brenda 4834 1

Green Hart Laura 896 1

Hill Bob 31 1

Hodgkin Cheryl 2802 1

Icorn Tina Louise 2467 1

Icorn Tina Louise 2467 1

Keck Pat 36 1

Knox Lynne 1728 1

LeMoine Alan 5234 1

Mitchell Cindy 921 1

Ochs James 2028 1

Ouin Christian 4188 1

Peniston Rick 1600 1

Pinson Tracy 671 1

Pinson Tracy 671 1

Schulte Angie 3013 1

Steinbach Lisa 1118 1

Tipton Dennis 1352 1

Tipton Dennis 1352 1

Twitty Frank 6559 1

Wingo Susan 3976 1

Yoho Tim 982 1

Sum 27
World Young Gun

Baldwin Brooklyn 5338 1

Garrington Sophie 5579 1

Healy Priscilla 5211 1

Jeffers Jordan 5250 1

Rangen Aleah 6623 1

Rodrigues Ryleigh 6931 1

Rodrigues Ryleigh 6931 1

Sturgeon Braylie 6963 1

Sturgeon Braylie 6963 1

Sum 9
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EXCA_Event Last Name First Name Quantity
World Youth

Ammirati Toriahna 6516 1

Ammirati Toriahna 6516 1

Black Brianna 6984 1

Blunk Paityn 6312 1

Blunk Paityn 6312 1

Branham Madison 1312 1

Eicher Dillon 5555 1

Ellis Bub 5271 1

Franklin Alexa 5126 1

Gueta Lahav 5273 1

Hambrook Brady 4403 1

Healy Priscilla 5211 1

Jones Bailey 4085 1

Keeker Shelby 2648 1

Keeker Shelby 2648 1

Lowie Sophia 4744 1

Lowie Sophia 4744 1

Nault Melody 6480 1

Nault Melody 6480 1

Saliceti Angeline 2640 1

Smoroden Paige 4751 1

Van Hul Blomme 6604 1

Wickoff Alyssa 6278 1

Wickoff Alexa 6277 1

Wickoff Alyssa 6278 1

Wickoff Alexa 6277 1

Sum 26

Grand Total 299

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Page 10 of 10



